
Wnnum ano Hatrieu peverat lno"p"no"nt Pro Er"ruation

T""t

Yo whipeteers, Friday the 17th brings the advent of the first Whipet with no
Witham workers attending. ln honour of this, the start is at the Witham railway
station at 11:00 (promptly). There is no Ray this year so some token thieving
will have to be done by otherwise scrupulous people. Anyone wanting to join on
the walking section (or girls as we like to callthem) can call Cat on 07970
654308 and providinq he can talk he will advise of current location.

Public House Time

William Boosey 11.10

The Swan 11.20

The Cross Keys 11.35

The Wheat sheaf 11.45

Jack and Jenny '12.00

Queen Victoria 12.15

Cherry Tree 12.30

Little Elms 12.45

The Wool pack 13.00

The White Horse 13.10 Rays

Klepto

Section

The Albert 13.20

The Crown 13.35

The Morning Star 13.45

The Swan 13.55

The Crochet 14.05

The Batsford Court Hotel 14.15

The George '14.30

The Red Lion 14.40

The White Flart 14.50

The Spread Eagle * 15.00

* Now available even to Ray as we have a new incumbent.


